
 

    

 

FOI_0938_2022-23 – FOI Request Concerning – Trust 
Information 
 
 
Could you please provide me with up to date names, job titles and email addresses for 
your Senior IT staff, such as; 
 

1. Chief Information Officer  
 
N/A 
 

2. Chief Digital Officer 
 
 N/A 

3. Chief Technology Officer  
 
N/A 

 
4. Head of Digital Transformation  

 
Gareth Banks Head of Digital Solutions Gareth.banks@solent.nhs.uk 
 

5. Director of IT / ICT / IM&T / Digital / Information / Technology  
 
Neil Shazell ICT Director Neil.Shazell@solent.nhs.uk 
 

6. Head of IT / ICT / IM&T / Digital / Information / Technology  
 
Dawn Day Head of ICT Service dawn.day@solent.nhs.uk 
 

7. IT / ICT / IM&T / Digital / Information / Technology Manager 
 
 N/A 
 

8. Chief / Deputy Operating Officer 
 
 N/A 
 

9. Head / Director of Cyber Security 
 
 Mark Thomas Cyber Security and Network Manager Mark.thomas@solent.nhs.uk 
 

10. ICT Project Manager  
 
Luke Johnson ICT Project Manager Luke.johnson@solent.nhs.uk 

 
 
 
 
 



 

11. ICT Programme Manager  
 

Anne Reed Programme Manager Anne.reed@solent.nhs.uk 
 
12. Network Manager / Head / Director  

 
Mark Thomas Cyber Security and Network Manager Mark.thomas@solent.nhs.uk  

 
13. ICT Infrastructure  

 
N/A 
 

14. ICT Business Manager  
 
N/A 
 

15. Head of IT Procurement Sue Wareham 
 
 N/A 
 

16. ICT Officer 
 
 N/A 

17. ICT Network Officer  
 
N/A 
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